CELESTE™ Wet Location
Flexible Linear Lighting
Lucetta Lighting is a division of Elemental LED Inc.
885 Trademark Drive, Suite 200 | Reno, NV 89521 | (833) 533-7732
SPEC SHEET   |   CELESTE™ WET LOCATION FLEXIBLE LINEAR LIGHTING   |   Last Modified: 051321-1.0   |   1 OF 4
LucettaLighting.com
© 2021 Elemental LED Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Lucetta Lighting Voltage Model Lumens CCT Run Length (ft.) Channel Driver

CELESTE™ Wet Location
Flexible Linear Lighting
Lucetta Lighting is a division of Elemental LED Inc.
885 Trademark Drive, Suite 200 | Reno, NV 89521 | (833) 533-7732
Lucetta Lighting is a division of Elemental LED Inc.
885 Trademark Drive, Suite 200 | Reno, NV 89521 | (833) 533-7732
SPEC SHEET   |   CELESTE™ WET LOCATION FLEXIBLE LINEAR LIGHTING   |   Last Modified: 051321-1.0   |   2 OF 4
LucettaLighting.com
© 2021 Elemental LED Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Recommended Drivers
(For use with drivers not listed here, please call Customer Service at 833.533.7732)
SKU WATTAGE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
OMNIDRIVE® X
Versatile driver for most high-performance dimming applications. 0-10V & ELV.
Dims to 5% or 1%.
DI-ODX-24V30W-J 30W 11.25 in. 3.75 in. 1.80 in.
DI-ODX-24V60W-J 60W 13.5 in. 4.50 in. 2.25 in.
DI-ODX-24V96W-J 96W 13.5 in. 4.50 in. 2.25 in.
DI-ODX-24V120W-JBOX 120W 15 in. 3.10 in. 2.30 in.
DI-ODX-24V200W-JBOX 200W 16 in. 3.40 in. 2.40 in.
JUSTIN Inc. MAGNETIC DRIVERS
Optimal dim to dark 24V Dimmable MLV Drivers. Dims to dark.
481-24DCR 120VAC 11.25 in. 3.37 in. 3.25 in.
482-24DCR-240 240VAC 11.25 in. 3.37 in. 3.25 in.
483-24DCR-277 277VAC 11.25 in. 3.37 in. 3.25 in.
961-24DCR 120VAC 11.25 in. 3.37 in. 3.25 in.
962-24DCR-240 240VAC 11.25 in. 3.37 in. 3.25 in.
963-24DCR-277 277VAC 11.25 in. 3.37 in. 3.25 in.
SWITCHEX
In wall, Dimmer/Driver in one. Dims to 5%
DI-24V-SE-40W 40W Fits in standard switch box
DI-24V-SE-60W 60W Fits in standard switch box
DI-24V-SE-100W 100W Fits in standard switch box
VLM SERIES DRIVER. Non-dimming and low voltage dimming/control.
VLM60-24-LPM 60W 8.19 in. 2.94 in. 1.31 in.
VLM100-24-LPM 100W 8.19 in. 2.94 in. 1.31 in.
LUTRON Hi-lume 1% LED DIMMABLE DRIVER
DI-DM-24V40W-L3D 40W 4.89 in. 4.00 in. 2.62 in.
DI-DM-24V40W-LTE 40W 4.89 in. 4.00 in. 2.62 in.
LUTRON Hi-lume Premier 0.1% LED DIMMABLE DRIVER
DI-DM-24V96W-L3D 96W 5.50 in. 2.20 in. 10.50 in.
PoE
24V constant voltage platform, ready for Power over Ethernet (Inquire)
Mechanical Diagrams
.65".3"